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Sr. 
No.

Division
Target 

(PWL+Awaas 
19.01.2023 20.01.2023

Daily_Achievem
ent

Remaining

1 NASHIK DIV. 415480 412459 412671 243 2809

2 AMRAVATI DIV. 275010 273557 273626 69 1384
3 NAGPUR DIV. 292926 292108 292093 6 833

4 AURANGABAD DIV. 238527 237475 237477 2 1050

5 KONKAN DIV. 69703 69609 69608 0 95

6 PUNE DIV. 130734 130125 130121 0 613
Total 1422380 1415333 1415596 320 6784



Sr. 
No.

District
Target 

(PWL+Awaas 
19.01.2023 20.01.2023

Daily_Achievem
ent

Remaining

1 NANDURBAR 119322 117485 117629 144 1693
2 NASHIK 89824 89220 89289 69 535
3 AMRAVATI 95639 95129 95176 47 463
4 JALGAON 80119 79797 79827 30 292
5 YAVATMAL 65399 64884 64906 22 493
6 CHANDRAPUR 43484 43445 43451 6 33
7 NANDED 69552 69181 69183 2 369
8 AKOLA 48794 48504 48504 0 290
9 AURANGABAD 36906 36699 36699 0 207

10 BEED 35342 35106 35106 0 236
11 BULDHANA 44760 44695 44695 0 65
12 DHULE 64895 64678 64678 0 217
13 GADCHIROLI 31634 31591 31591 0 43
14 HINGOLI 18107 18030 18030 0 77
15 JALNA 24047 24070 24070 0 -23
16 KOLHAPUR 17795 17791 17791 0 4
17 LATUR 20865 20851 20851 0 14
18 OSMANABAD 14583 14520 14520 0 63
19 PALGHAR 35076 35056 35056 0 20
20 PARBHANI 19125 19018 19018 0 107
21 PUNE 21998 21958 21958 0 40
22 RATNAGIRI 9959 9954 9954 0 5
23 SANGLI 22615 22617 22617 0 -2
24 SINDHUDURG 5184 5164 5164 0 20
25 THANE 9607 9587 9587 0 20
26 WARDHA 18671 18653 18653 0 18
27 WASHIM 20418 20345 20345 0 73
28 NAGPUR 37375 37460 37459 -1 -84
29 RAIGAD 9877 9848 9847 -1 30
30 SATARA 15832 15814 15813 -1 19
31 SOLAPUR 52494 51945 51942 -3 552
32 GONDIA 96473 95814 95808 -6 665
33 BHANDARA 65289 65145 65131 -14 158
34 AHMEDNAGAR 61320 61279 61248 -31 72

Total 1422380 1415333 1415596 320 6784



Sr. 
No.

Division Sanction 19.01.2023 20.01.2023
Daily_Achievem

ent
Remaining

1 NASHIK DIV. 412671 298684 298958 274 113713

2 AMRAVATI DIV. 273626 163676 163898 222 109728

3 NAGPUR DIV. 292093 214435 214582 147 77511

4 AURANGABAD DIV. 237477 115947 116088 141 121389

5 PUNE DIV. 130121 80255 80323 68 49798
6 KONKAN DIV. 69608 50311 50331 20 19277

Total 1415596 923308 924180 872 491416



Sr. 
No.

District Sanction 19.01.2023 20.01.2023
Daily_Achievem

ent
Remaining

1 AHMEDNAGAR 61248 43314 43453 139 17795
2 AKOLA 48504 34132 34227 95 14277
3 NANDED 69183 35437 35509 72 33674
4 AMRAVATI 95176 63341 63398 57 31778
5 NANDURBAR 117629 87212 87266 54 30363
6 YAVATMAL 64906 35694 35736 42 29170
7 BHANDARA 65131 45834 45874 40 19257
8 SOLAPUR 51942 30867 30904 37 21038
9 GONDIA 95808 79019 79055 36 16753

10 DHULE 64678 46058 46093 35 18585
11 JALGAON 79827 52653 52682 29 27145
12 NAGPUR 37459 28322 28347 25 9112
13 OSMANABAD 14520 5459 5482 23 9038
14 SATARA 15813 9806 9827 21 5986
15 CHANDRAPUR 43451 27447 27467 20 15984
16 BULDHANA 44695 22125 22144 19 22551
17 PARBHANI 19018 6626 6644 18 12374
18 NASHIK 89289 69447 69464 17 19825
19 LATUR 20851 9218 9232 14 11619
20 WARDHA 18653 12887 12901 14 5752
21 GADCHIROLI 31591 20926 20938 12 10653
22 PALGHAR 35056 25203 25213 10 9843
23 WASHIM 20345 8384 8393 9 11952
24 JALNA 24070 12009 12016 7 12054
25 PUNE 21958 13023 13028 5 8930
26 RATNAGIRI 9954 6465 6470 5 3484
27 AURANGABAD 36699 20294 20297 3 16402
28 SANGLI 22617 14061 14064 3 8553
29 BEED 35106 17175 17177 2 17929
30 HINGOLI 18030 9729 9731 2 8299
31 KOLHAPUR 17791 12498 12500 2 5291
32 RAIGAD 9847 8318 8320 2 1527
33 SINDHUDURG 5164 3750 3752 2 1412
34 THANE 9587 6575 6576 1 3011

Total 1415596 923308 924180 872 491416



Sr. 
No.

Division Target 19.01.2023 20.01.2023
Daily_Achievem

ent
Remaining

1 AURANGABAD DIV. 183406 149060 149354 296 34052

2 AMRAVATI DIV. 98819 88443 88454 11 10365

3 NASHIK DIV. 118890 107667 107676 9 11214

4 KONKAN DIV. 31165 27899 27899 0 3266

5 PUNE DIV. 63540 62867 62867 0 673

6 NAGPUR DIV. 101508 85456 85455 0 16053

Total 597328 521392 521705 316 75623



Sr. 
No.

District Target 19.01.2023 20.01.2023
Daily_Achievem

ent
Remaining

1 LATUR 27100 24021 24148 127 2952
2 OSMANABAD 24853 16053 16127 74 8726
3 NANDED 23768 16457 16494 37 7274
4 JALNA 19978 18713 18746 33 1232
5 BEED 26562 24346 24371 25 2191
6 WASHIM 10441 9983 9994 11 447
7 AHMEDNAGAR 33014 32688 32696 8 318
8 DHULE 18750 16698 16699 1 2051
9 AKOLA 20522 16169 16169 0 4353

10 AMRAVATI 20930 18233 18233 0 2697
11 BHANDARA 17590 15134 15134 0 2456
12 BULDHANA 20373 19809 19809 0 564
13 CHANDRAPUR 30715 23201 23201 0 7514
14 GONDIA 13723 11653 11653 0 2070
15 HINGOLI 18298 12600 12600 0 5698
16 JALGAON 23481 22047 22047 0 1434
17 KOLHAPUR 12565 12528 12528 0 37
18 NAGPUR 11291 10570 10570 0 721
19 NANDURBAR 18578 13985 13985 0 4593
20 NASHIK 25067 22249 22249 0 2818
21 PALGHAR 11017 8711 8711 0 2306
22 PARBHANI 17784 16094 16094 0 1690
23 PUNE 12878 12740 12740 0 138
24 RAIGAD 5906 5791 5791 0 115
25 RATNAGIRI 7076 6660 6660 0 416
26 SANGLI 8732 8583 8583 0 149
27 SATARA 10647 10609 10609 0 38
28 SINDHUDURG 2131 2101 2101 0 30
29 SOLAPUR 18718 18407 18407 0 311
30 THANE 5035 4636 4636 0 399
31 WARDHA 11455 10554 10554 0 901
32 YAVATMAL 26553 24249 24249 0 2304
33 GADCHIROLI 16734 14344 14343 -1 2391
34 AURANGABAD 25063 20776 20774 -2 4289

Total 597328 521392 521705 316 75623



Sr. 
No.

Division Sanction 19.01.2023 20.01.2023
Daily_Achievem

ent
Remaining

1 AMRAVATI DIV. 88454 58402 58466 64 29988

2 NASHIK DIV. 107676 81851 81912 61 25764

3 NAGPUR DIV. 85455 64591 64629 38 20826

4 AURANGABAD DIV. 149354 94751 94784 33 54570

5 PUNE DIV. 62867 49432 49457 25 13410

6 KONKAN DIV. 27899 21930 21932 2 5967

Total 521705 370957 371180 223 150525



Sr. 
No.

District Sanction 19.01.2023 20.01.2023
Daily_Achievem

ent
Remaining

1 AHMEDNAGAR 32696 26239 26268 29 6428
2 AKOLA 16169 11342 11366 24 4803
3 BULDHANA 19809 11795 11817 22 7992
4 OSMANABAD 16127 9609 9628 19 6499
5 JALGAON 22047 16390 16404 14 5643
6 CHANDRAPUR 23201 17363 17374 11 5827
7 DHULE 16699 12137 12148 11 4551
8 AMRAVATI 18233 12843 12852 9 5381
9 YAVATMAL 24249 16265 16274 9 7975

10 SATARA 10609 8930 8938 8 1671
11 BHANDARA 15134 12013 12020 7 3114
12 SOLAPUR 18407 14215 14222 7 4185
13 WARDHA 10554 7869 7876 7 2678
14 GONDIA 11653 8937 8943 6 2710
15 NASHIK 22249 17325 17331 6 4918
16 SANGLI 8583 6542 6547 5 2036
17 JALNA 18746 9190 9194 4 9552
18 NAGPUR 10570 8701 8705 4 1865
19 NANDED 16494 11046 11050 4 5444
20 BEED 24371 12972 12975 3 11396
21 GADCHIROLI 14343 9708 9711 3 4632
22 LATUR 24148 16590 16593 3 7555
23 PUNE 12740 9436 9439 3 3301
24 KOLHAPUR 12528 10309 10311 2 2217
25 NANDURBAR 13985 9760 9761 1 4224
26 RAIGAD 5791 4273 4274 1 1517
27 RATNAGIRI 6660 5675 5676 1 984
28 AURANGABAD 20774 13850 13850 0 6924
29 HINGOLI 12600 8678 8678 0 3922
30 PALGHAR 8711 6669 6669 0 2042
31 PARBHANI 16094 12816 12816 0 3278
32 SINDHUDURG 2101 1768 1768 0 333
33 THANE 4636 3545 3545 0 1091
34 WASHIM 9994 6157 6157 0 3837

Total 521705 370957 371180 223 150525


